
 
Agency Name Agent email Agent Postcode Agent City 

Guzman Urbina, Joan Manuel T/A Let Migration Pty Ltd info@letmigration.com.au 3020 Sunshine North 

World Studies Au marketing@wstudies.com 3087 Watsonia 

Danfe International Vic Pty Ltd T/A Danfe Consulting 

Education and Migration Mel 
santosh@danfeinternational.com 3000 Melbourne 

Aussizz Migration & Education Consultants Pty Ltd aayushi.shah@aussizzgroup.com 3000 Melbourne 

OPEN WAYS EDUCATION AND CONSULTANT PTY LTD T/A 

TRUST ME GROUP 
info@trustmegroup.com.au 7000 Mount Stuart 

Rightway Education & Services Pty Ltd melbourne@duhocrightway.com 3000 Melbourne 

Hello Edu Consultants PTY LTDA info@helloedu.com.au 3004 Melbourne 

THE NEWSTONE GROUP PTY LTD admission@thenewstone.com 3000 Melbourne 

Western Global Migration and Education Services admissions@westglobal.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Basya Pty Ltd jenny@racc.net.au 3000 Melbourne 

Visacare Migration Consultants Pty Ltd enquiry@visacare.com.au 3978 Clyde North 

Traveller Online Pty Ltd T/A Pathway to AUS enrollments@pathwaytoaus.com 4215 Gold Coast 

Grasshopper International Educational melbourne@gi.com.co 3000 Melbourne 

AGASTYA EDUCATION CONSULTANTS info.agastyaeducation@gmail.com 3168 Clayton 

IEMC Global Pty Ltd admin@iemc-global.com 3000 Melbourne 

Compass Education and Migration Pty Ltd admin.cem@zhinanzhen.org 2032 Kingsford 

B.Smart Education Consultants visa@bsmartedu.com 3000 Melbourne 

Endeavour Education Consultants info@eems.com.au 5000 Melbourne 

CREATIVE FUTURE CONSULENZA admission.creative@gmail.com 160055 Mohali 

Saimex International Pty Ltd madangaindhar@mail.com 3131 Forest Hill 

Study Destination Pty Ltd julie@studydestination.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Australian Migration Specialist Consulting Services Inc T/A 

AMS Global Inc 
apply@amsglobalinc.com 1200 Makati City 

Accent Student Solution marketing@accentaustralia.com 3004 Melbourne 

Active Study Global Pty Ltd T/A Active Study Australia research@activestudy.com.au 6065 West Australia 

Amma Education amma.edu.melbourne@gmail.com 3020 SUNSHINE 

ARGUS INTERNATIONAL GROUP PTY LTD T/A Argus 

International 
liza@arguseducation.com 3000 Melbourne 

Aussie-ASEAN Education & Immigration Services s.khan@ozaseaneducation.com 3000 Melbourne 
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AVEC GLOBAL GROUP PTY LTD account@avec-global.com 3168 Clayton 

Bluebird Migration Services info@bluebirdmigration.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

BRIGHTPART treechada@brightpart.global 3000 Melbourne 

Comfort Migration And Training Zone Pty Ltd info@cmatz.com.au 3108 Doncaster 

Expert Education & Visa Services basanta@experteducation.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Journey Group Pty Ltd T/A Journey Group (Education & 

Migration Services) 
edu@journeygrp.com 3000 Melbourne 

First Step International Education info@firststepturkey.com  Cankaya 

Khatri & Family Pty Ltd T/A ZEN Migration & Education 

Services 
education@zenmigration.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

King Education & Migration Pty Ltd T/A Ace world 

Education & Migration 
accounts@aceworldeducation.com.au 3161 Melbourne 

Lakhani Family Trust Leading Pty Ltd T/A Vision Consultants director@visionaus.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

MALHOTRA MIGRATION PTY LTD T/A Malhotra Migration info@malhotramigration.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Mate's Solution Pty Ltd T/A Maximax Education & 

Migration Services 
shankar@maximax.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Migration Consultants Melbourne Pty Ltd melbourne.migration@gmail.com 3000 Melbourne 

Oceania Immigration Advisory Pty Ltd contact@oceaniaimmigration.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Paragon Education Group Pty Ltd T/A Bajwa Immigration 

Consultants 
admissions@bajwaimmigration.com 3000 Melbourne 

Raych Consulting edu@raych.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Red Sea Education & Migration Service Pty Ltd inquiry@redsea.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Rightway Airlinks Pty Ltd admissions.aus@rightwayairlinks.com 3029 Truganina 

Rightway Migration & Education Consultants Pty Ltd visa@rightwaymigration.com.au 4112 Brisbane 

Skywings Pty Ltd T/A Skywings Migration & Education 

Consultants 
sukhpal@skywings.com.au 3174 Noble Park 

Smart Education Pty Ltd T/A Smart Edu tamer@smartedu.com.au 2000 Sydney 

Smart Visa Solutions and Education Consultants svseducationconsultants@gmail.com 3029 Melbourne 

Star Migration Group info@starmigrationgroup.com 3000 Melbourne 

Student Guide Australia Pty Ltd rushda@studentguideaustralia.com.au 3000 Melbourne 
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The Trustee for ACEA GLOBAL FAMILY TRUST T/A ACEA 

Global Pty Ltd 
gopal@aceaglobal.in 3043 Tullamarine 

Vicpak Consultancy Services refique@vicpakconsultant.com 3000 Melbourne 

Visa Aid Immigration and Education Services Pty Ltd visaaid.immi@gmail.com 3000 Melbourne 

The Trustee for Chohan & Shah Unit Trust T/A ACME 

Consultants for Migration & Education 
info@acmemigration.com 3175 Dandenong 

AusGuide Group Pty Ltd T/A AusGuide Migration admin@ausguidegroup.com 3121 Richmond 

Aussieway Pty Ltd cathy@aussieway.education 3000 Melbourne 

BADA GLOBAL PTY LTD T/A Bada Education Centre marketing@badaedu.com 2000 Sydney 

Authentic Education & Migration Pty Ltd T/A AMC 

Migration & Education Tasmania 
authentic.migration@gmail.com 7000 Hobart 

Ausbridge Visa Service Pty Ltd T/A Eduglobal Melbourne info@51oz.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Ausking Education and Migration mel@auskingvisa.com 3000 Melbourne 

Australia Visa Link Pty Ltd accounts@ozvisalink.com 3000 Melbourne 

Newstars Education & Migration (Mel) Pty Ltd melbourne@newstarsec.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Sail Education & Migration Services Pty Ltd sarah.huang@ssail.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

The Bright Future Co.,Ltd T/A The Bright Future natalie@bene-studyabroad.com 10310 HUAIKWANG DISTRICT 

Blue International Pty Ltd hana.hursepuny@blueeducation.com.au 6000 Perth 

BN GLOBAL CONSULTING SERVICES PTY LTD australia@globalcareerabroad.com.au 3005 Melbourne 

Bridge Blue Pty Ltd apply@bridgeblueglobal.com 2000 Sydney 

Australian Centre Viagens e Turismo ltda dani@australiancentre.com 4561000 Sao Paulo 

Education Way Pty Ltd fernanda@educationway.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

GROW STUDY PTY LTD jojhan@growstudyau.com 5000 Adelaide SA 

Ijump Project Pty Ltd experience@ijumpproject.com 3000 Melbourne 

Information Planet Pty Ltd contactus@informationplanet.com.au 2000 Sydney 

Level Up Studies marketing@levelupstudies.com 3000 Melbourne 

Oi Londres - Karina Spooner karina@oilondres.com.br 3204 Melbourne 

Studyco - AAET - AUSTRALIAN AGENCY FOR EDUCATION & 

TRAINING PTY LTD 
study@studyco.com 3000 Melbourne 

Tagarela Intercambios Pty Ltd admissions@tagarela.com.au 2000 Sydney 
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West 1 gabriela.zucoloto@west1.com.au 2000 Sydney 

Will World Education marketing@willworldeducation.com 3000 Melbourne 

Intercultural Agencia de Viagens S.A. T/A Intercultural 

Cursos no Exterior 
universidade@intercultural.com.br 88.015-070 Florianopolis 

Time Study Pty Ltd 
info@timest.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Brightannica Pty Ltd info@brightannica.com 2035 Maroubra 

Study Central Pty Ltd cassandra@studycentral.com.au 2000 Sydney 

STU Global Pty Ltd stu4studentservice@gmail.com 3128 Melbourne 

Down Under Education Pty Ltd Due.staff4@gmail.com 3008 Victoria 

BN GLOBAL CONSULTING SERVICES PTY LTD australia@globalcareerabroad.com.au 3005 Melbourne 

Star Smile Education Pty Ltd T/A Star Smile Education info@starsmileeducation.com 3000 Melbourne 

Sparkle Plus Consulting Group Pty Ltd info@sparkleplusconsulting.com 3000 Melbourne 

Eduin Pty Ltd melb@eduin.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Solasta Jaya Internasional ozinternationalstudy@gmail.com 20233 MEDAN 

I Edu Net Pty Ltd T/A iae Edu Net Melbourne admin@studyau.net 3000 Melbourne 

M and G Education Pty Ltd T/A Kangaroo Agency admission@kangarooedu.net 2000 Sydney 

My Experience Education support@myexperience-abroad.com 83000 Amphoe Muang Phuket 

Orbis Migration and Education Consultants Pty Ltd T/A 

Orbis Advisors 
vincent.couronne@orbisadvisors.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Penguin Education Pty Ltd info@penguineducation.com 3000 Melbourne 

RIMMINGTON, EDWARD LAWRENCE T/A Gogozing 

Migration 
eddie@gogozingmigration.com 3021 Melbourne 

SHIN YINA T/ A Hoju Helper hoju_helper@naver.com 4551 Banya 

MET Consulting Pty Ltd winnie@metconsulting.com.au 3150 Wheelershill 

The Trustee for ASIA PACIFIC UNIT TRUST T/A Asia Pacific 

Group 
Vikas@asiapacificgroup.com 3000 Melbourne 

Stellar Study Abroad stellarstudyau@gmail.com 106671 Taipei City 

Saturday Beagle Pty Ltd T/A Satos Service admin@satos.com.au 3151 Victoria 

ENDEAVOUR GROUP OF COMPANIES PTY LTD T/A 

Endeavour Education & Migration Services 
info@eems.com.au 5000 Adelaide 
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ALBATROSS KAMADY LEARN PTY LTD T/A ALBATROSS 

KAMADY 
albatrossgroup58@gmail.com 3064 Craigieburn 

Oztudy Pty Ltd Sergio@oztudy.com 3021 Melbourne 

SCHOLAR HUB PTY. LTD. info@scholarhub.com.au 2000 NSW 

EGALI Intercambios paulabrito@egali.com 3000 Melbourne 

I WORLD EDUCATION PTY LTD admin@iworldstudy.com 4000 Brisbane city 

Vandt Education Pty Ltd admin@vandt.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

INTERNATIONAL GOAL EDUCATION info@internationalgoaleducation.com 3042 Airport West 

Advist Education Consultants T/A AEC global education 

consultant 
pankaj@aecglobal.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

UVIP HOLDINGS JOINT STOCK COMPANY duchangnhim@gmail.com 115000 Hanoi 

Maven Consulting Group T/A V & L Associates Pty Ltd anil@mymavenedu.com 3000 Melbourne 

Zon'x Group Pty Ltd T/A Excel Education Australia info@exceledu.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Vision First ha.nguyen@vfconsulting.com.au 3008 Melbourne 

Austral Migration and Education Consultants marketing3@australconsultants.com 3000 Melbourne 

Global Mate admin@gmate.com.au 4000 Brisbane City 

Just Go Agency Pty Ltd info@justgoagency.au 4217 Bundall 

International Studies Group SAS T/A Global Connection australia@globalconnection.com.co 111321 Bogota 

Australian Education Expert Pty Ltd T/A PFEC melbourne@pfecglobal.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Future Migration Australia Pty Ltd T/A Future Migration 

Consultants 
info@fmecaustralia.com.au 3175 Dandenong 

V CAN MIGRATION AND EDUCATION SERVICES PTY LTD navjot@vcanmigration.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

AUSTRALIAN EDUCATION & MIGRATION CONSULTANCY PTY 

LTD T/A Iexcel Group Education 
admin@iexcelgroup.com.au 3000 Melbourne 

Newpoint account.np@oznewpoint.com 3000 Melbourne 

Multi-Edu Pty Ltd marketing@multi-edu.com 3000 Melbourne 

METAUSTRALIA ciro@metaustralia.com.au 3042 Niddrie 

Aus Studies Consultants Global Pty Ltd mohan@ausstudies.com.au 2000 NSW 

Fujian Pearson Overseas Information Consulting Co Ltd psabroad@163.com 350001 China 

Hello Australia PTY LTD melbourne@helloaustralia.com.br 3000 Melbourne 
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Interlace Studies Pty Ltd T/A Interlace Studies partners@interlace.com.au 4000 QLD 

APTITUDE MIGRATION PTY LTD T/A Aptitude Migration marketing@aptitudemigration.com.au 2144 NSW 

SWOT Education Pty Ltd EDUCATION@SWOTCONSULTANCY.COM.AU 3134 Ringwood 

Veta Education Consultancy admissions@australiaveta.com.au 2000 NSW 

TRUE BLUE STUDIES hey@truebluestudies.com.au 6000 GEORGE TERRACE 

Wales Overseas Consultants info@walesoverseas.com 3000 Melbourne 

FIRST HOPE OVERSAES EDUCATION CONSULTANTS firsthope91@gmail.com 7017 TAS 

Dreams A2Z Pty Ltd T/D Dreams Australia Immigration 

Services 
chima.dreamsaustralia@yahoo.com 2000 NSW 

Australian Academics Advisor Pty Ltd. GILLJAGTAR88@GMAIL.COM 4870 QLD 
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